10.

11.

12.

Position

Chief Executive Officer

Chief Operations Officer

Sr Human Resources Specialist

Administrative Analyst

Administrative Analyst

Meeting Planner

Executive Secretary

Administrative Specialist

Risk Manager/Pool Administrator

Loss Data Assistant

Risk Manager/Pool Administrator

Clerical Assistant - LP

Other Positions Held Special District

Public Risk Innovation
Solutions and Management
(PRISM)

Public Risk Innovation
Solutions and Management
(PRISM)

Public Risk Innovation
Solutions and Management
(PRISM)

Public Risk Innovation
Solutions and Management
(PRISM)

Public Risk Innovation
Solutions and Management
(PRISM)

Public Risk Innovation
Solutions and Management
(PRISM)

Public Risk Innovation
Solutions and Management
(PRISM)

Public Risk Innovation
Solutions and Management
(PRISM)

Public Risk Innovation
Solutions and Management
(PRISM)

Public Risk Innovation
Solutions and Management
(PRISM)

Public Risk Innovation
Solutions and Management
(PRISM)

Public Risk Innovation
Solutions and Management
(PRISM)

Department

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Administration

Total Wages
$303,764

$218,740

$93,790

$72,102

$70,304

$59,557

$58,385

$57,888

$52,830

$50,904

$43,511

$37,124



13.

14.

15.

Clerical Assistant - Administration

Clerical Assistant - Administration

Secretary/Receptionist

Public Risk Innovation
Solutions and Management
(PRISM)

Public Risk Innovation
Solutions and Management
(PRISM)

Public Risk Innovation
Solutions and Management
(PRISM)

Administration

Administration

Administration

$15,771

$12,709

$7,552



