	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Chief Executive Officer		Public Risk Innovation Solutions and Management (PRISM)	Administration	\$303,764
2.	Chief Operations Officer		Public Risk Innovation Solutions and Management (PRISM)	Administration	\$218,740
3.	Sr Human Resources Specialist		Public Risk Innovation Solutions and Management (PRISM)	Administration	\$93,790
4.	Administrative Analyst		Public Risk Innovation Solutions and Management (PRISM)	Administration	\$72,102
5.	Administrative Analyst		Public Risk Innovation Solutions and Management (PRISM)	Administration	\$70,304
6.	Meeting Planner		Public Risk Innovation Solutions and Management (PRISM)	Administration	\$59,557
7.	Executive Secretary		Public Risk Innovation Solutions and Management (PRISM)	Administration	\$58,385
8.	Administrative Specialist		Public Risk Innovation Solutions and Management (PRISM)	Administration	\$57,888
9.	Risk Manager/Pool Administrator		Public Risk Innovation Solutions and Management (PRISM)	Administration	\$52,830
10.	Loss Data Assistant		Public Risk Innovation Solutions and Management (PRISM)	Administration	\$50,904
11.	Risk Manager/Pool Administrator		Public Risk Innovation Solutions and Management (PRISM)	Administration	\$43,511
12.	Clerical Assistant - LP		Public Risk Innovation Solutions and Management (PRISM)	Administration	\$37,124

13.	Clerical Assistant - Administration	Public Risk Innovation Solutions and Management (PRISM)	Administration	\$15,771
14.	Clerical Assistant - Administration	Public Risk Innovation Solutions and Management (PRISM)	Administration	\$12,709
15.	Secretary/Receptionist	Public Risk Innovation Solutions and Management (PRISM)	Administration	\$7,552